ASDOcclutech PLD Square
Compatibility chart & ordering information
© Occlutech. All rights reserved. Occlutech and the Occlutech logo are registered trademarks. The product Occlutech PLD has not received FDA Premarket
Approval. This brochure is not intended for US market. Individual product availability is subject to local regulatory clearance and may not be available in all territories.
MM_PLD_004_EU_01
Occlutech International AB
Landskronavägen 2, SE-252 32 Helsingborg, Sweden
order@occlutech.com, www.occlutech.com
Procedure Pack      Occlutech Flex Pusher I   Introducing System1
Art. No. [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] (FP) Color Cook-Cook2  Cook-Terumo2
       Loader  Sheath   Loader  Sheath
Square W* D1 D2 D3* D4 D5
60PLD04WF  7.5 9 4 11.5 13  RCF-6F KCFW-7F  RCF-7F RSC04-7F
60PLD05WF 8.5 10 5 12.5 14  RCF-6F KCFW-7F  RCF-7F RSC04-7F
60PLD06WF 9.5 11 6 14 16  RCF-6F KCFW-7F  RCF-7F RSC04-7F
60PLD07WF 10.5 12 7 16 17  RCF-7F KCFW-8F  RCF-7F RSC04-7F
Square T* Def. S D1 D2 D4 D5
62PLD03TF 3 7 8 10 11.5  RCF-6F KCFW-7F  RCF-7F RSC04-7F
62PLD05TF 5 8.5 10 12.5 14  RCF-6F KCFW-7F  RCF-7F RSC04-7F
62PLD07TF 7 11 12 16 17  RCF-7F KCFW-8F  RCF-7F RSC04-7F

D5 SQUARE
ASDOcclutech PLD Rectangular
Compatibility chart & ordering information
© Occlutech. All rights reserved. Occlutech and the Occlutech logo are registered trademarks. The product Occlutech PLD has not received FDA Premarket
Approval. This brochure is not intended for US market. Individual product availability is subject to local regulatory clearance and may not be available in all territories.
MM_PLD_004_EU_01
Procedure Pack      Occlutech Flex Pusher I   Introducing System1
Art. No. [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] (FP) Color Cook-Cook2   Cook-Terumo2
       Loader  Sheath    Loader  Sheath
Rectangular W* AxB D1xD3 D2xD4 D5 D6
61PLD04WF 4x2 8x6 9x7 10 11.5  RCF-6F KCFW-7F   RCF-7F RSC04-7F
61PLD06WF 6x3 10x7 11x8 12.5 14   RCF-6F KCFW-7F   RCF-7F RSC04-7F
61PLD08WF 8x4 12x8 14x10 15 16.5   RCF-7F KCFW-8F   RCF-7F RSC04-7F
61PLD10WF 10x4 14x8 16x10 17 19  RCF-7F KCFW-8F   RCF-7F 54-89001-8F
61PLD12WF 12x5 16x9 17x10 19 21   RCF-9F RCFW-9F   N/A N/A
61PLD14WF 14x6 19x11 21x13 22 24   RCF-9F RCFW-9F   N/A N/A
61PLD16WF 16x8 20x12 23x14 24.5 26.5   RCF-10F RCFW-10F   N/A N/A
61PLD18WF 18x10 22x14 24x16 26.5 28.5   RCF-10F RCFW-10F   N/A N/A
Rectangular T* Def. S D1xD3 D2xD4 D5 D6
63PLD05TF  5x3 9x6 10x8 11.5 13  RCF-6F KCFW-7F   RCF-7F RSC04-7F
63PLD07TF 7x4 11x8 12x9 14 16  RCF-6F KCFW-7F   RCF-7F RSC04-7F
63PLD10TF 10x4 14x8 16x10 17 19  RCF-7F KCFW-8F   RCF-7F 54-89001-8F